
St. Bernard’s Crusaders
2024

Baseball SCHEDULE

Date Day Games Level Opponent/Location Time
Feb 21 Wed Srim V Arcata 3:00pm
Feb 23 Fri Scrim V Arcata 3:00pm
Feb 29-Mar 2 Thu-Sat 3 V Foothill Tourney TBA
Mar 8-9 Fri-Sat 3 V SB Tourney TBA
Mar 15-16 Fri-Sat 3 V Fort Bragg TBA
Mar 23 Sat 2 V South Fork 11:00am
Mar 27 Wed 1 V Ukiah 7:00pm
Mar 30 Sat 2 V Hoopa 11:00am
Apr 6 Sat 2 V Ferndale 11:00am
Apr 20 Sat 2 V South Fork 11:00am
Apr 23 Tue 1 V Fortuna 4:00pm
Apr 27 Sat 2 V 11:00am 11:00am
Apr 30 Tue 1 V McKInleyville 4:00pm
May 4 Sat 2 V Ferndale 11:00am

May 6-10 H-DN Postseason Tourney TBA
May 14/15 NCS Section Playoffs Round 1 TBA
May 17/18 NCS Quarterfinals TBA
May 21/22 NCS Semifinals TBA
May 24/25 NCS Championships TBA
May 28 NorCal Championships TBA

Varsity Head Coach: Matt Tomlin

Principal/President: Paul Shanahan
Athletic Director: Matt Tomlin

Home Games are in BOLD
2/7/2024


